
Striders Handicap 2015 Heat 1 Wednesday 17th May Published 

Name Order

Suggested for next Race

First Second Group Start Posn Finish Adjusted Posn Group Start Finish
Karim Akhtar E 16:00 37 55:40 39:40 33 F 20:00 59:40
Yasmin Anderson B 04:00 17 52:58 48:58 59 C 08:00 56:58
Natalie Baynes B 04:00 27 54:02 50:02 60 C 08:00 58:02
Debra Bourne F 20:00 49 57:47 37:47 24 F 20:00 57:47
Graeme Bowyer B 04:00 50 57:57 53:57 63 B 04:00 57:57
Jackie Bradford A 00:00 3 48:23 48:23 55 C 08:00 56:23
Terence Buxton D 12:00 19 52:59 40:59 38 E 16:00 56:59
Allie Cairnie D 12:00 10 52:12 40:12 35 E 16:00 56:12
Corinne Carr B 04:00 13 52:44 48:44 56 C 08:00 56:44
Nick Corline D 12:00 7 51:34 39:34 31 F 20:00 59:34
Paul Cripps F 20:00 36 55:37 35:37 12 G 24:00 59:37
Nigel Davidson F 20:00 40 55:50 35:50 16 G 24:00 59:50
Ashley Devaney C 08:00 22 53:40 45:40 49 D 12:00 57:40
Colin Devaney A 00:00 44 56:11 56:11 65 A 00:00 56:11
Jacqueline Devaney A 00:00 42 55:57 55:57 64 B 04:00 59:57
Alan Dolton E 16:00 24 53:47 37:47 23 F 20:00 57:47
Graeme Drysdale H 28:00 57 59:27 31:27 3 H 28:00 59:27
James Duffin E 16:00 35 55:01 39:01 30 F 20:00 59:01
Rosemary Egbe B 04:00 47 57:03 53:03 61 B 04:00 57:03
Andy Elliott B 04:00 4 49:44 45:44 51 D 12:00 57:44
Alice Ewen F 20:00 58 59:36 39:36 32 F 20:00 59:36
Martin Filer G 24:00 54 58:47 34:47 10 G 24:00 58:47
Sandra Francis A 00:00 21 53:25 53:25 62 B 04:00 57:25
John Gannon D 12:00 43 56:00 44:00 47 D 12:00 56:00
Tom Gillespie H 28:00 67 1:03:53 35:53 17 G 24:00 59:53
David Gunaratnam E 16:00 33 54:37 38:37 28 F 20:00 58:37
Yvonne Harrison B 04:00 5 50:38 46:38 53 D 12:00 58:38
Melanie Hinds C 08:00 28 54:12 46:12 52 D 12:00 58:12
Alisha Johnson A 00:00 68 1:08:59 1:08:59 68 A 00:00 08:59
Ian Johnson E 16:00 14 52:45 36:45 20 F 20:00 56:45
Patsi Johnston D 12:00 11 52:19 40:19 36 E 16:00 56:19
Keiron Johnston? D 12:00 12 52:24 40:24 37 E 16:00 56:24
Julie Jordan A 00:00 52 58:24 58:24 66 A 00:00 58:24
Stephen Kelly E 16:00 55 59:09 43:09 43 E 16:00 59:09
Becky Laurence E 16:00 25 53:48 37:48 25 F 20:00 57:48
Peter Laurence F 20:00 39 55:48 35:48 15 G 24:00 59:48
Richard Lee-Smith G 24:00 56 59:15 35:15 11 G 24:00 59:15
Alexandra Legge A 00:00 1 48:05 48:05 54 C 08:00 56:05
Victoria Legge A 00:00 53 58:31 58:31 67 A 00:00 58:31
Elanor Lim D 12:00 41 55:54 43:54 46 E 16:00 59:54
Rachel Lindley I 32:00 66 1:02:23 30:23 2 H 28:00 58:23
Tom Littlewood D 12:00 26 53:54 41:54 40 E 16:00 57:54
Justin Macenhill I 32:00 65 1:02:00 30:00 1 H 28:00 58:00
Alfonso Marcovecchio D 12:00 8 51:42 39:42 34 F 20:00 59:42
Stephen Massey G 24:00 48 57:13 33:13 6 G 24:00 57:13
Tariq Matticks H 28:00 63 1:01:25 33:25 7 G 24:00 57:25
Neil McDonough C 08:00 23 53:40 45:40 50 D 12:00 57:40
Hayley Mitchell E 16:00 30 54:29 38:29 26 F 20:00 58:29
Karen Peake C 08:00 6 51:29 43:29 44 E 16:00 59:29
Geoff Pennells F 20:00 45 56:23 36:23 19 F 20:00 56:23
Katherine Selby E 16:00 46 57:01 41:01 39 E 16:00 57:01
Dennis Seymour F 20:00 38 55:45 35:45 14 G 24:00 59:45
Lynn Seymour B 04:00 2 48:13 44:13 48 D 12:00 56:13
Natalie Seymour B 04:00 15 52:53 48:53 57 C 08:00 56:53
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Peter Shew C 08:00 9 51:51 43:51 45 E 16:00 59:51
Michael Smaldon E 16:00 18 52:58 36:58 21 F 20:00 56:58
Alastair Smith G 24:00 51 58:05 34:05 9 G 24:00 58:05
Stephen Smith G 24:00 59 59:42 35:42 13 G 24:00 59:42
Carolyn Storey E 16:00 34 54:55 38:55 29 F 20:00 58:55
Sarah Sutherland B 04:00 16 52:57 48:57 58 C 08:00 56:57
Rachel Tanner D 12:00 31 54:33 42:33 42 E 16:00 58:33
Richard Tanner E 16:00 20 53:20 37:20 22 F 20:00 57:20
Stephanie Upton G 24:00 61 1:00:09 36:09 18 F 20:00 56:09
Simon Webster H 28:00 64 1:01:48 33:48 8 G 24:00 57:48
Greg Williams H 28:00 60 59:47 31:47 4 H 28:00 59:47
Zoe Williams E 16:00 32 54:36 38:36 27 F 20:00 58:36
Selena Wong D 12:00 29 54:17 42:17 41 E 16:00 58:17
Darren Woods H 28:00 62 1:00:37 32:37 5 G 24:00 56:37



Striders Handicap 2015 Heat 1 Wednesday 17th May

Time Order

Suggested for next Race

First Second Group Start Posn Finish Adjusted Posn Group
Justin Macenhill I 32:00 65 1:02:00 30:00 1 H
Rachel Lindley I 32:00 66 1:02:23 30:23 2 H
Graeme Drysdale H 28:00 57 59:27 31:27 3 H
Greg Williams H 28:00 60 59:47 31:47 4 H
Darren Woods H 28:00 62 1:00:37 32:37 5 G
Stephen Massey G 24:00 48 57:13 33:13 6 G
Tariq Matticks H 28:00 63 1:01:25 33:25 7 G
Simon Webster H 28:00 64 1:01:48 33:48 8 G
Alastair Smith G 24:00 51 58:05 34:05 9 G
Martin Filer G 24:00 54 58:47 34:47 10 G
Richard Lee-Smith G 24:00 56 59:15 35:15 11 G
Paul Cripps F 20:00 36 55:37 35:37 12 G
Stephen Smith G 24:00 59 59:42 35:42 13 G
Dennis Seymour F 20:00 38 55:45 35:45 14 G
Peter Laurence F 20:00 39 55:48 35:48 15 G
Nigel Davidson F 20:00 40 55:50 35:50 16 G
Tom Gillespie H 28:00 67 1:03:53 35:53 17 G
Stephanie Upton G 24:00 61 1:00:09 36:09 18 F
Geoff Pennells F 20:00 45 56:23 36:23 19 F
Ian Johnson E 16:00 14 52:45 36:45 20 F
Michael Smaldon E 16:00 18 52:58 36:58 21 F
Richard Tanner E 16:00 20 53:20 37:20 22 F
Alan Dolton E 16:00 24 53:47 37:47 23 F
Debra Bourne F 20:00 49 57:47 37:47 24 F
Becky Laurence E 16:00 25 53:48 37:48 25 F
Hayley Mitchell E 16:00 30 54:29 38:29 26 F
Zoe Williams E 16:00 32 54:36 38:36 27 F
David Gunaratnam E 16:00 33 54:37 38:37 28 F
Carolyn Storey E 16:00 34 54:55 38:55 29 F
James Duffin E 16:00 35 55:01 39:01 30 F
Nick Corline D 12:00 7 51:34 39:34 31 F
Alice Ewen F 20:00 58 59:36 39:36 32 F
Karim Akhtar E 16:00 37 55:40 39:40 33 F
Alfonso Marcovecchio D 12:00 8 51:42 39:42 34 F
Allie Cairnie D 12:00 10 52:12 40:12 35 E
Patsi Johnston D 12:00 11 52:19 40:19 36 E
Keiron Johnston? D 12:00 12 52:24 40:24 37 E
Terence Buxton D 12:00 19 52:59 40:59 38 E
Katherine Selby E 16:00 46 57:01 41:01 39 E
Tom Littlewood D 12:00 26 53:54 41:54 40 E
Selena Wong D 12:00 29 54:17 42:17 41 E
Rachel Tanner D 12:00 31 54:33 42:33 42 E
Stephen Kelly E 16:00 55 59:09 43:09 43 E
Karen Peake C 08:00 6 51:29 43:29 44 E
Peter Shew C 08:00 9 51:51 43:51 45 E



Elanor Lim D 12:00 41 55:54 43:54 46 E
John Gannon D 12:00 43 56:00 44:00 47 D
Lynn Seymour B 04:00 2 48:13 44:13 48 D
Ashley Devaney C 08:00 22 53:40 45:40 49 D
Neil McDonough C 08:00 23 53:40 45:40 50 D
Andy Elliott B 04:00 4 49:44 45:44 51 D
Melanie Hinds C 08:00 28 54:12 46:12 52 D
Yvonne Harrison B 04:00 5 50:38 46:38 53 D
Alexandra Legge A 00:00 1 48:05 48:05 54 C
Jackie Bradford A 00:00 3 48:23 48:23 55 C
Corinne Carr B 04:00 13 52:44 48:44 56 C
Natalie Seymour B 04:00 15 52:53 48:53 57 C
Sarah Sutherland B 04:00 16 52:57 48:57 58 C
Yasmin Anderson B 04:00 17 52:58 48:58 59 C
Natalie Baynes B 04:00 27 54:02 50:02 60 C
Rosemary Egbe B 04:00 47 57:03 53:03 61 B
Sandra Francis A 00:00 21 53:25 53:25 62 B
Graeme Bowyer B 04:00 50 57:57 53:57 63 B
Jacqueline Devaney A 00:00 42 55:57 55:57 64 B
Colin Devaney A 00:00 44 56:11 56:11 65 A
Julie Jordan A 00:00 52 58:24 58:24 66 A
Victoria Legge A 00:00 53 58:31 58:31 67 A
Alisha Johnson A 00:00 68 1:08:59 1:08:59 68 A



Suggested for next Race

Start Finish
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